Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 3
05.07.2025 - 9:45

Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno/Open

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

Zvanicni rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 18
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 16
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 14
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 12

29.96
30.58
32.69
35.55
40.92

Nikol Alikavazovi¢
Aldemar Alikavazovié
Aldemar Alikavazovi¢
Dado Jaganjac
Mladen Burdevi¢

PVKBDR
MNE
MNE
PVKNIK
PVKBDR

Novi Sad (SRB)
Sofija (BUL)
Podgorica
NikSi¢

Trebinje (BIH)

15.03.2025
07.05.2017
02.07.2016
13.11.2022
22.06.2024

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
12 godina i mladi

Nikanor Veselov
Sergej Dragojevic¢
Damjan lvanov
Almir Demirovi¢
Bogdan Cerani¢
Rastko Bajceti¢
Vito Dedivanovi¢
Strahinja Vujovi¢
Danilo Nenadovi¢

10. Kosta Perovi¢

11. Bogdan Marovi¢

12. Vuk lvanovi¢

13. Pavle beri¢

14. Ognjen KuSevija

15. Andrej Jovanovi¢

16. Vuk Mijovi¢

17. Mikhail Kryshchanovich

18. Vuk Andusi¢

19. Andrej Sankin

20. Vuk Boskovi¢
DSQ Vasilije Sljuki¢
DSQ Mato Joskié
DSQ Maksim Vujaci¢
DSQ Petar Vujovi¢

©CoN O ~WNE

13 - 14 godina

Lev Palitsyn
Petar Samardzi¢
Blazo Boskovié¢
Petar Musovié
Boban Dzakovi¢
Marko Radunovi¢
JakSa Stanisi¢

Nog bR

15 - 16 godina

1. Pavle Cakalovski
Hamza Pita
Aleksa Vlaovi¢
Aleksa Labovié
UroS Simovié
JakSa Hini¢
Martin Pikec
Batri¢ Ivanovi¢
Vuk Janici¢

10. BalSa Mirkovi¢
11. Andrija Laki¢
12. Bodin Bulaji¢

©CoNoOO~WN

G.R.

13
13
15
13
16
14
13
14
13
15
14
13
15
14
14
14
13
14
15
15
14
15
13
16

11
12
12
11
11
12
12

10
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Budvanska R, BD
Buduénost, PG
Skopje, SK
Buduénost, PG
Butterfly. NK
Budvanska R, BD
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Buduénost, PG
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Budvanska R, BD
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Buduénost, PG
Budvanska R, BD
Akvatic V, PF
Buduénost, PG
Akvatic V, PF
Butterfly. NK
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF

Akvatic V, PF
Sport Time, SA
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Buduénost, PG
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF

Partizan BG
Sport Time, SA
Jadran, HN
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Jadran, HN
Triglav, KR
Akvatic V, PF
Jadran, HN
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Butterfly. NK

Vreme Bodova

43.70
44.25
47.71
4791
48.63
48.83
49.52
50.08
50.30
51.46
51.63
52.60
52.91
53.47
53.56
53.77
55.22
55.38
55.54
58.84
46.80
48.96
52.00
57.87

35.69
37.21
39.97
4551
46.01
47.12
49.17

32.97
34.08
35.45
36.44
37.06
37.27
37.70
38.99
39.47
39.73
42.12
42.38

209
201
160
158
151
150
143
139
137
128
126
120
117
114
113
112
103
102
101

85

384 R
339
273
185
179
167
146

487
441
392
361
343
337
326
294
284
278
233
229
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 3, Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang
13.

Mateja Vuksanovié¢

17 - 18 godina

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Dusan Vukanovi¢
Zan Gradisek
Igor Kundacina
Miha Justin
Maksim Jovovi¢

Otvoreno/Open

Luka Karadzié¢
Stefan Pupovic¢
Andrej Stojanoski
Ali Corbo

Pavle Cakalovski
Hamza Pita
DuSan Dapcevi¢
Dusan Vukanovi¢
Aleksa Vlaovié¢
Lev Palitsyn

Zan Gradisek
Aleksa Labovi¢
Igor Kundacina
Aleksa Lakié
Miha Justin

UroS Simovié
Petar Samardzi¢
JakSa Hini¢
Martin Pikec
Batri¢ Ivanovi¢

. Vuk Janici¢

BalSa Mirkovié
Blazo BoSkovié¢
Maksim Jovovi¢
Andrija Lakié¢
Bodin Bulaji¢
Mateja Vuksanovi¢
Nikanor Veselov
Sergej Dragojevi¢
Petar Musovié
Boban Dzakovi¢
Marko Radunovi¢
Damjan lvanov
Almir Demirovié
Bogdan Cerani¢
Rastko Bajceti¢

. JaksSa Stanisi¢

Vito Dedivanovi¢
Strahinja Vujovi¢
Danilo Nenadovi¢
Kosta Perovi¢
Bogdan Marovi¢

. Vuk Ivanovi¢

Pavle beri¢
Ognjen KuSevija

G.R.

09

07
08
08
07
08

04
04
94
06
10
09
05
07
09
11
08
10
08
06
07
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
12
08
10
10
09
13
13
11
11
12
15
13
16
14
12
13
14
13
15
14
13
15
14

Akvatic V, PF

Akvatic V, PF
Triglav, KR
KVS Leotar, TB
Kamnik, KA
Akvatic V, PF

NikSi¢, NK
Orka, BD
Skopje, SK
Sport Time, SA
Partizan BG
Sport Time, SA
Budvanska R, BD
Akvatic V, PF
Jadran, HN
Akvatic V, PF
Triglav, KR
Akvatic V, PF
KVS Leotar, TB
Akvatic V, PF
Kamnik, KA
Akvatic V, PF
Sport Time, SA
Jadran, HN
Triglav, KR
Akvatic V, PF
Jadran, HN
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Butterfly. NK
Akvatic V, PF
Budvanska R, BD
Buduénost, PG
Akvatic V, PF
Buduénost, PG
Akvatic V, PF
Skopje, SK
Buduénost, PG
Butterfly. NK
Budvanska R, BD
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Buduénost, PG
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Budvanska R, BD
Akvatic V, PF

Vreme Bodova

42.64

34.64
36.37
36.45
37.02
40.73

30.67
31.66
32.20
32.82
32.97
34.08
34.47
34.64
35.45
35.69
36.37
36.44
36.45
36.97
37.02
37.06
37.21
37.27
37.70
38.99
39.47
39.73
39.97
40.73
42.12
42.38
42.64
43.70
44.25
4551
46.01
47.12
47.71
4791
48.63
48.83
49.17
49.52
50.08
50.30
51.46
51.63
52.60
52.91
53.47

225

420
363
360
344
258

605
550
523
494
487
441
426
420
392
384
363
361
360
345
344
343
339
337
326
294
284
278
273
258
233
229
225
209
201
185
179
167
160
158
151
150
146
143
139
137
128
126
120
117
114
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 3, Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Andrej Jovanovic¢

Vuk Mijovié

Mikhail Kryshchanovich
Vuk Andusié

Andrej Sankin

Vuk Boskovi¢

Vasilije Sljuki¢

Mato Joskic¢

Maksim Vujaci¢

Petar Vujovi¢

G.R.

14  Akvatic V, PF

14  Buduénost, PG
13  Budvanska R, BD
14  Akvatic V, PF

15 Buduénost, PG
15  Akvatic V, PF

14  Butterfly. NK

15  Akvatic V, PF

13  Akvatic V, PF

16  Akvatic V, PF

Vreme Bodova

5356 113
53.77 112
55.22 103
55.38 102
55.54 101
58.84 85
46.80
48.96
52.00
57.87
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